
Fayette County Private Lessons Teachers

FIRST NAME LAST NAME INSTRUMENT PHONE # EMAIL
Mike Maxwell Bassoon 770-460-3550 maxwemike@gmail.com
Dr. Shelly Unger Bassoon 770-966-1590 shellybassoon@gmail.com
Caroline Beson Bassoon 864-905-3321 besonbassoonstudio@gmail.com

Kenny Beard Clarinet 678-462-0009 kenneth.beard@woodward.edu

Dr. Steve Owens Clarinet 770-876-7211 sowens@harpscrossing.com
Karen Collins Flute 678-770-3110 collinswi@comcast.net

Michelle Gibson Flute 404-804-0542 gibson.michelle@mail.fcboe.org

Jennifer Duerkoop Flute 404-788-5005 jgmduercoop@yahoo.com

Samone Ward French Horn 248-390-3378

Marianne VanLear French Horn 770-833-3146 ptc.dogwalkingservice@gmail.com

Brian Lyons Oboe 404-694-9489 oboelessons@yahoo.com

Dr. Lara Dahl Oboe 678-643-1424 muslrs@langate.gsu.edu
Carolyn Johnson Oboe 404-449-9426 carolyn.oboe@yahoo.com

Dr. Shelly Unger Oboe 770-966-1590 shellybassoon@gmail.com
David Carroll Percussion 678-877-4736 dscarroll86@gmail.com
Art Thompson Percussion 404-323-6671 art_thompson@bellsouth.net Drum Set Specialist
Connor Stenens Percussion 770-910-0232
Brandt            Blackard Percussion 501-470-5004
Dr. Jan Baker Saxophone 404-413-5970 janbaker@gsu.edu
David Gaines Saxophone 770-716-3982 gaines.david@mail.fcboe.org
Mariano Pacetti Saxophone 678-708-1040 pace1699@charter.net
Jacques Bell Saxophone 404-290-8331
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John Shapley Flute/Clarinet/Saxophone johnshapley@att.net
Jonathan Beard Trombone 404-723-7336
Ann Soderman Trombone/Baritone 678-358-0812 masod@bellsouth.net

Marc Boehm Trombone 678-617-9927
Louis Lugo Trombone 561-596-2396 louislugo@yahoo.com
Gerren Bell

p /
e 404-375-0250 gerrenjb@hotmail.com

Tammy Melton Trumpet 404-643-9042 tammymelton@earthlink.net
William Stadelmeyer Trumpet 678-817-5430 pictrumpetplayer@bellsouth.net

Ryan Moser Trumpet 337-309-1223 moser.ryan@gmail.com
Stephanie Tuck Trumpet 404-783-2529 stephthetrumpet@gmail.com
Kevin Johnson Baritone 770-486-2721 johnson.kevin@mail.fcboe.org

Sherri Shapley Trombone/Baritone/770-361-9337 sherrishapley@bellsouth.net

Dr. Louis Robinson Tuba/Baritone 678-849-6846 robinson.louis@mail.fcboe.org

mailto:masod@bellsouth.net�
mailto:gerrenjb@hotmail.com�
mailto:pictrumpetplayer@bellsouth.net�
mailto:johnson.kevin@mail.fcboe.org�
mailto:sherrishapley@bellsouth.net�


FCHS BAND STUDENTS
Private Lessons

First Last Instrument Phone Number Email
Kallie Edwards Bassoon 770-576-5781
Jonathan Powell Bassoon 404-839-9132 powell.jonj@yahoo.com
Jonathan Fernandez Euphonium 678-763-2592
Stefanie Bryant Euphonium 770-313-7447
Victoria Richburg Flute 404-509-0976
Frederick Broaddus Flute 678-360-0464
Elizabeth Edwards Flute 770-990-7805
Hannah Parker Flute 404-798-6466
Mia Blackman Flute 678-427-0338
Megan Harris French Horn 678-814-5244 or 678-634-7376
Mikayla Harper French Horn 770-349-9047
Jordan Howard Oboe 678-674-7062
David McSwain Percussion 678-521-1516
Barret Bennet Percussion 678-822-7603
Alison Silva Saxophone 678-896-7778
Kevin Brown Trombone 843-290-8944
Catherine Delage Trumpet 678-507-6516 or 770-716-3147
Aaron Keaton Tuba 404-246-9578 keaton.aaron@gmail.com
Francis Hammond Tuba 770-853-5415 fhammond16@gmail.com
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